



BODY AND ASSOCIATED PARTS

Electric / Gasoline Vehicle

THE USE OF NON UL PARTS WILL VOID ANY UL LISTING.

When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.

* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual part.

G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM	PART NO.	1 2 3 4 5	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
151	74126-G01		FRAME SUPPORT, VERTICAL, PASSENGER SIDE.....	1
152	74126-G02		FRAME SUPPORT, VERTICAL, DRIVER'S SIDE	1
153	00426-G8		BOLT, 3/8 - 16 X 1 LG.	2
154	00560-G1		WASHER, 3/8.....	8
155	11098-G5		NUT, LOCK, 3/8 - 16	4
156	00427-G4		BOLT, 3/8 - 16 X 1 1/2 LG.	2
157	74127-G01		PANEL, VALANCE	1
158	74128-G01		REFLECTOR	2
159	16816-G2		RIVET, PLASTIC	6
160	19853-G1		PLUG, END.....	2
161	74105-G01		FOOT REST ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEMS 162 - 164).....	1
162	74129-G01		REFLECTOR	1
163	74132-G01		LABEL, WARNING	1
164	74107-G01		MAT, FLOOR	1
165				
166	00769-G2		BOLT, CARRIAGE, 3/8 - 16 X 1 1/4 LG.	2
167	00560-G1		WASHER, 3/8.....	2
168	11098-G5		NUT, LOCK, 3/8 - 16	2
169				
170	00114-G6		SCREW, 1/4 - 14 X 3/4 LG.....	4
171	16816-G2		FASTENER	2
172				
173	27166-G02		FRONT SHIELD.....	1
174	71015-G01		BRACE, FRONT SHIELD	2
175	16469-G7		WASHER, 1/4.....	2